+
CATALOGUEwww.techlighting.eu
TECH LIGHTING
LED EXPERIENCE
TECH LIGHTING
LED EXPERIENCE
w

Surge Protection: 4KV
Operating Temperature: -40~50
TM21: L80B10>50,000H
H
W
L
Recon
PhilipsSosen
Emergency-40~+50AC100~277V
Model Watt Voltage Lumen CRI IP Dimension
FL100RECH-PS 100W 100~277V 15000LM >70 IP66 L354*W319*H53MM
FL150RECH-PS 150W 100~277V 22500LM >70 IP66 L400*W359*H63MM
FL200RECH-PS 200W 100~277V 30000LM >70 IP66 L430*W389*H63MM
PhilipsDone3
Model Watt Voltage Lumen CRI IP Dimension
FL010RECH-PD 10W 100~277V 1500LM >70 IP66 L232*W204*H53MM
FL020RECH-PD 20W 100~277V 3000LM >70 IP66 L232*W204*H53MM
FL030RECH-PD 30W 100~277V 4500LM >70 IP66 L232*W204*H53MM
FL050RECH-PD 50W 100~277V 7500LM >70 IP66 L280*W245*H53MM
Features
DALI 0/1~10V Micro-wave PIR
120° 90°
Optical options:

Protection: OTP, OCP, OVP, SCP
Lifetime: 50,000H
Surge Protection: 6KV
Operating Temperature: -40~50
TM21: L90B10>50,000H
DALI 0/1~10V Timing Program  Auxiliary
Features
Optical options:
FunctionsW
LH
T
Type II Type III Type IV Type V
CREEMeanwell140
~160
Model Watt Voltage Lumen CRI IP Dimension
ST024PE1G-CM 24W 100~277V 3840LM >70 IP66 L568*W200*H109mm
ST040PE1G-CM 40W 100~277V 6400LM >70 IP66 L568*W200*H109mm
ST060PE1G-CM 60W 100~277V 9000LM >70 IP66 L568*W200*H109mm
ST080PE1G-CM 80W 100~277V 12000LM >70 IP66 L613*W240*H109mm
ST100PE1G-CM 100W 100~277V 15000LM >70 IP66 L613*W240*H109mm
ST120PE1G-CM 120W 100~277V 16800LM >70 IP66 L613*W240*H109mm
ST150PE1G-CM 150W 100~277V 21000LM >70 IP66 L683*W260*H109mm
ST180PE1G-CM 180W 100~277V 25200LM >70 IP66 L693*W300*H109mm
ST200PE1G-CM 200W 100~277V 28000LM >70 IP66 L693*W300*H109mm
Electrical: 100-277V, 50/60Hz
Housing: Die-cast Aluminum
Thermal Conductivity: 96 W/m·K

Operating Temperature: -40~50
TM21: L90B10>50,000H
Optical options:
Functions
Features
Tempered
Glass6KV
Meta
LED STREET LIGHT
DALI 0/1~10V Timing Program  Always-on Auxiliary
-40~+50
PHILIPSMeanwell150
~160
Type II Type III Type IV Type V
Model Watt Voltage Lumen CRI IP Dimension
ST024ME1H-PM 24W 100~277V 3840LM >70 IP66 L515*W190*H99mm
ST040ME1H-PM 40W 100~277V 6400LM >70 IP66 L515*W190*H99mm
ST050ME1H-PM 50W 100~277V 7500LM >70 IP66 L515*W190*H99mm
ST080ME1H-PM 80W 100~277V 12800LM >70 IP66 L575*W242*H109mm
ST100ME1H-PM 100W 100~277V 15000LM >70 IP66 L575*W242*H109mm
ST120ME1H-PM 120W 100~277V 18000LM >70 IP66 L615*W262*H109mm
ST150ME1H-PM 150W 100~277V 22500LM >70 IP66 L615*W262*H109mm
ST180ME1H-PM 180W 100~277V 27000LM >70 IP66 L685*W287*H109mm
ST200ME1H-PM 200W 100~277V 30000LM >70 IP66 L685*W287*H109mm
W
L
Quality Within

Emergency
Features
Optical options:
Functions
PWM DALI 0/1~10V
Avarta
-40~+50 10KVAC100~277V
Pole-top Light
CreeSosen140
120°
IP65
L
W
H
Model Watt Voltage Lumen CRI IP Dimension
LN030AEAH-CS 30W 100~277 4200 >70 IP65 L400*W400*H701MM
LN040AEAH-CS 40W 100~277 5600 >70 IP65 L400*W400*H701MM
LN060AEAG-CS 60W 100~277 8400 >70 IP65 L400*W400*H701MM
LN090AEAG-CS 90W 100~277 12600 >70 IP65 L400*W400*H701MM
LED  Pole Top Light
Quality Within
Your Reach P048
PhilipsMeanwell140

Power Factor: >0.95
THD: <15
Waterproof: IP65
Impact Test: IK08
Driver Efficiency: >93%
Protection: OTP, OCP, OVP, SCP
Lifetime: 50,000H
Surge Protection: 6KV
Tm21: L90B10>50,000H
Operating Temperature: -40~50
ZigBee PWM DALI 0/1~10V
Features
Optical options:
Functions
Model Watt Voltage Lumen CRI IP Dimension
LN030HE1G-CM 30W 100~277V 4200LM >70 IP65 L452*W452*H512MM
LN040HE1G-CM 40W 100~277V 5600LM >70 IP65 L452*W452*H512MM
LN060HE1G-CM 60W 100~277V 8400LM >70 IP65 L452*W452*H512MM
LN090HE1G-CM 90W 100~277V 12600LM >70 IP65 L452*W452*H512MM
P17Your Reach
Quality Within
Type III Type IV Type VType IIType II90°
Quality Within

Surge Protection: 10KV
Tm21: L90B10>50,000H
Operating Temperature: -40~50
Emergency
Features
Optical options:
Functions
ZigBee PWM DALI 0/1~10V Micro-wave
Urban-A
U G R < 1 9
I K 1 0
-40~+50 10KVAC100~277V
LED Garden light
Type III
Model Watt Voltage Lumen CRI IP Dimension
LN030AE1H-CS 30W 100~277V 4500LM >70(80) IP65 L300*W300*H637MM
LN040AE1H-CS 40W 100~277V 6000LM >70(80) IP65 L300*W300*H637MM
LN060AE1G-CS 60W 100~277V 8400LM >70(80) IP65 L300*W300*H637MM
90°60°
W
L
H

Light used:
400pcs fixtures
With DIP Switch
With Terminal Inside
PG connector
Quality Within
Your Reach P068
Quality Within
      Your ReachP067
Lock&Lock
-20~+40 EmergencyAC220~240V
H
W
L
Model Watt Voltage Lumen CRI IP Dimension
TP015LE2F-BP 15W 220~240V 2100LM >80 IP65 L659*W74*H64MM
TP030LE4F-BP 30W 220~240V 4200LM >80 IP65 L1221*W74*H64MM
TP045LE5F-BP 45W 220~240V 6300LM >80 IP65 L1502*W74*H64MM
Lock&Lock
-20~+40 EmergencyAC220~240V
H
W
L
Model Watt Voltage Lumen CRI IP Dimension
TP020LE2F-BO 20W 220~240V 2800LM >80 IP65 L659*W74*H64MM
TP040LE4F-BO 40W 220~240V 5600LM >80 IP65 L1221*W74*H64MM
TP060LE5F-BO 60W 220~240V 8400LM >80 IP65 L1502*W74*H64MM
DIP SWITCH 3000K 6000K4500K
CCT Adjustable
30W 60W50W
Power Adjustable

IP69K is the highest level of this protection and is
designed for applications where water jets are under
high pressure and high temperature are used for
specific wash-downs.
IP69K
IP69K
Quality Within
Your Reach P072
Quality Within
      Your ReachP071
D
L
Triumph
-20~+45 EmergencyAC220~240V
Model Watt Voltage Lumen CRI IP Dimension
TP020TE2H-BO 20W 220~240V 3000LM >80 IP69K L600*D81MM
TP040TE4H-BO 40W 220~240V 6000LM >80 IP69K L1200*D81MM
TP060TE5H-BO 60W 220~240V 9000LM >80 IP69K L1500*D81MM
-20~+40 EmergencyAC220~240V
H
W
L
Model Watt Voltage Lumen CRI IP Dimension
TP020HE2F-BL 20W 220~240V 2600LM >80 IP65 L600*W90*H74MM
TP040HE4F-BL 40W 220~240V 5200LM >80 IP65 L1200*W90*H74MM
TP060HE4F-BL 60W 220~240V 7800LM >80 IP65 L1200*W90*H74MM
TP060HE5F-BL 60W 220~240V 7800LM >80 IP65 L1500*W90*H74MM
TP080HE5F-BL 80W 220~240V 10400LM >80 IP65 L1500*W90*H74MM
Electrical: 220-240V, 50/60Hz
Housing: PMMA
Thermal Conductivity: 226 W/m·K
Led: Bridgelux

when electric current applied and emitting light. With LED lights, there is no warm up time or
cool down time before re-striking and provide instant illumination when powered on, adding
to the reliability of LED technology. By nature, LED light sources run significantly cooler than
fluorescent lamps, reducing the chance of accidental burns and increased temperatures due
to heat emissions. It provides a more reliable, stable, durable, and energy efficient light
source over traditional fluorescent lighting.
Project: Factory
Location: Ireland
Light used: 220pcs 150w
Before After
Quality Within
Your Reach P080
Quality Within
      Your ReachP079
Model Watt Voltage Lumen CRI IP Dimension
TB020SE2E-BG 20W 100~277 2400LM >80 IP65 L735*W115*H63MM
TB040SE2E-BG 40W 100~277 4800LM >80 IP65 L735*W115*H63MM
TB040SE4E-BG 40W 100~277 4800LM >80 IP65 L1335*W115*H63MM
TB060SE4E-BG 60W 100~277 7200LM >80 IP65 L1335*W115*H63MM
TB080SE4E-BG 80W 100~277 9600LM >80 IP65 L1335*W115*H63MM
H
W
L
-25~+45 EmergencyAC100~277V
Note: With transparent cover brightness is up to 150lm/w
II 2G Ex eb mb IIC T4 Gb
II 2D Ex tb IIIC T(95     ) Db
-40~+60 Emergency
H
D
Model Watt Voltage Lumen CRI IP Dimension
EX060SE4F-CM 60W 100~277V 7800LM >80 IP66 D325*H315MM
EX080SE4F-CM 80W 100~277V 10400LM >80 IP66 D325*H315MM
EX100SE4F-CM 100W 100~277V 13000LM >80 IP66 D325*H315MM
EX120SE4F-CM 120W 100~277V 15600LM >80 IP66 D325*H315MM
EX150SE4F-CM 150W 100~277V 19500LM >80 IP66 D325*H315MM
EX200SE4F-CM 200W 100~277V 26000LM >80 IP66 D325*H315MM
Thermal Conductivity: 96 W/m·K
Led: CREE JK3030
Driver: Meanwell HBG

Housing: Die-cast Aluminum ADC12
PWM DALI 0/1~10V
Features
Optical options:
Functions
II 2G Ex de mb IIC T6 Gb
II 2D Ex tb A21 T( 80      ) Db
H
L L
II 2G Ex de mb IIC T6 Gb
II 2D Ex tb A21 T( 80      ) Db
Mega
Explosion proof
CreeMeanwell150
Model Watt Voltage Lumen CRI IP Dimension
EX060ME4F-CM 60W 100~277V 9600LM >80 IP66 354*312mm
EX080ME4F-CM 80W 100~277V 12800LM >80 IP66 354*312mm
EX100ME4F-CM 100W 100~277V 16000LM >80 IP66 354*312mm
EX120ME4F-CM 120W 100~277V 18000LM >80 IP66 354*312mm
EX150ME4F-CM 150W 100~277V 22500LM >80 IP66 354*312mm
EX200ME4F-CM 200W 100~277V 28000LM >80 IP66 354*312mm
Model Watt Voltage Lumen CRI IP Dimension
EX025AE1H-CM 25W 100~277V 3750LM >70 IP66 374*276*171
EX050AE1H-CM 50W 100~277V 7500LM >70 IP66 374*276*171
EX070AE1H-CM 70W 100~277V 10500LM >70 IP66 374*276*171
EX100AE1H-CM 100W 100~277V 15000LM >70 IP66 374*276*171
EX150AE1H-CM 150W 100~277V 21000LM >70 IP66 374*276*171
EX200AE1H-CM 200W 100~277V 28000LM >70 IP66 374*276*171
25° 55° 90° 120° 100*150° 120*150°100°
Quality Within
Your Reach P084

TM21: L90B10>50,000H
-25~+45
Optical options:
Functions
Emergency
FeaturesFeatures
120°
PWM DALI 0/1~10V
150
Elegence
AC100~277V IP66
H
W
L
Model Watt Voltage Lumen CRI IP Dimension
TB020EE2H-BG 20W 100~277 3000LM >80 IP66 600*70*58mm
TB040EE2H-BG 40W 100~277 6000LM >80 IP66 600*70*58mm
TB040EE4H-BG 40W 100~277 6000LM >80 IP66 1200*70*58mm
TB060EE4H-BG 60W 100~277 9000LM >80 IP66 1200*70*58mm
TB080EE5H-BG 80W 220~240 12000LM >80 IP66 1500*70*58mm
II 2G Ex eb mb IIC T4 Gb
II 2D Ex tb IIIC T(95     ) Db
Elegance series linear explosion proof light is built to perform effectively and economically
in areas that may be difficult to service, expensive to shut down or any location requiring an

be made on the visual rendering of the lighting. Our Cellar light has perfect light emission
spectrum, which protects the taste of wine.
As proof, a test carried out with two lamps both with a spectrum whose maximum peak is
located at 590 nm, but with different emission spectra as shown in Figure below. The left
doesn’t change the wine, while the right causes deviations.
No deviation Big deviation
Chateau
LED CELLAR LIGHT
Quality Within
Your Reach P094
Quality Within
      Your ReachP093
D
L
Model Watt Voltage Lumen Wave Length IP Dimension
CL020CE2A-OO 20W 220~240V 1200LM 590NM IP69K L600*D81MM
CL040CE4A-OO 40W 220~240V 2400LM 590NM IP69K L1200*D81MM
CL060CE5A-OO 60W 220~240V 3600LM 590NM IP69K L1500*D81MM
Chateau
LED CELLAR LIGHT
-20~+45 EmergencyAC220~240V -20~+45 EmergencyAC220~240V
Mellower
LED CELLAR LIGHT
w
L
H
Model Watt Voltage Lumen Wave Length IP Dimension
CL010ME1A-OO 10W 220~240 600LM 590nm IP65 L274*W148*H82.5MM
CL016ME1A-OO 16W 220~240 960LM 590nm IP65 L274*W148*H82.5MM
Electrical: 220-240V, 50/60Hz
Housing: PMMA
Thermal Conductivity: 226 W/m·K
Led: Osram